EDX-5000A
Memory recorder / Analyzer
To the higher quality
All-in-one measuring instrument including a monitor and data loggers
With touch panel
1
EDX-5000A
・Up to 80 input channels

 External clock: CLK IN, CLK OUT
                              (Output at any frequencydivision ratio)
External Interfaces USB type keyboard
 USB type mouse
 VGA connector for monitor
 USB I/F: 3 USB 2.0 in front*2, 2 USB 3.0 in rear
 LAN I/F: 100/1000BASE-T
Power Supply 100 to 240 VAC and 10 to 30 DC (Dual supply)
 Built-in batteries against momentary power failure
 [EDX-5000A-64] Approx. 1.8 A (For 100 VAC, CDV-40B x 8)
 [EDX-5000A-80] Approx. 2.0 A (For 100 VAC, CDV-40B x 10)
 0 to 40°C
 20 to 80% RH (Non-condensing)
 -20 to 60°C
HARDWARE SPECIFICATIONS
● Dummy panel EDX2000-DUMMY, EDX1P-DUMMY
● Remote control unit RCU-42A
● Synchronous cable N-95 (2 m)
● Belt hook
● Built-in battery (against momentary power failure)
● Conditioner cards
*1 Solid State Drive (SSD)
*2 The available current is approx. 100 mA (Max.).
Optional accessories
● AC Power cable P-18 (1.8 m) (With 2-pin conversion plug CM-39)
● DC power cable P-70 (2 m)
● Ground wire P-72 (5 m)
● Instruction manual (CD-R)
● EDX accessory bag
Standard accessories
● GPS sensor (Cable length: 5 m)
*Please contact Kyowa or our representatives for attaching the EGPC-50A.
Standard accessories
EDX-5000A-64-HE
EDX-5000A-64-SE
EDX-5000A-80-HE
EDX-5000A-80-SE
Input channels
(max.)Model
64
64
80
80
Slots
8
8
10
10
Storage
HDD
SSD*1
HDD
SSD*1
Language
English
English
English
English
■GPS/multichannel CAN module EGPC-50A
OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS (OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES)
SPECIFICATIONS
I/O Ports GPS/CAN common ports: ×1 Dsub connector (9-pin, male)
 CAN ports: ×1 Dsub connector (9-pin, male)
Input Channels Max. 512
 Compatible with CAN 2.0A/B active (ISO-11898 and
 ISO-11519-2compliant)
Baud Rates  High speed CAN
 　1000，800，500，250，125，100，83.3，62.5，50，
 　33.3，25，20，10 kbps
 Low speed CAN
 　125，100，83.3，62.5，50，33.3，25，20，10 kbps
CAN Data Output Output at Start: Output any given CAN data when
  measurement starts.